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A Resolution recognizing the accomplishments of Judy 

Bugher, a teacher in the Noble Public School 

District; and directing distribution. 

 

 

 

 

WHEREAS, Judy Bugher graduated from Marietta High School in 

Marietta, Oklahoma, and after completing her Education degree at 

Wayland Baptist University in Plainview, Texas, began her career as 

an elementary school teacher; and 

 

WHEREAS, after teaching for two years in Texas and New Mexico, 

she returned to Oklahoma and began teaching fourth grade in the 

Noble Public School system, and has continued such until this, her 

34th, and last, year in the district; and 

 

WHEREAS, during her tenure with the Noble Public School 

District, she has taught at three different elementary schools: 

Hubbard Elementary School, Pioneer Elementary School, and Katherine 

I. Daily Elementary School, and has been named Teacher of the Month 

several times at each school; and 

 

WHEREAS, during her 34 years teaching at Noble Public Schools, 

she has educated students that have gone on to become teachers, 

business owners, and other civic leaders. 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

OF THE 1ST SESSION OF THE 50TH OKLAHOMA LEGISLATURE: 

 

THAT the Oklahoma House of Representatives congratulates Judy 

Bugher upon the occasion of her retirement as a public school 

teacher; commends her for her long and distinguished career, and her 

service to the state in educating the young people of the community 

of Noble; and wishes her a happy and prosperous retirement in the 

company of her husband Terry, her two children and five 

grandchildren. 

 

THAT copies of this resolution be distributed to Judy and Terry 

Bugher, and to the principal, teachers, and students of the Noble 

elementary schools in which Mrs. Bugher has taught. 
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Adopted by the House of Representatives the 27th day of May, 

2005. 

 

 

 

 

  

Presiding Officer of the House of 

 Representatives 

 

 


